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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalyn Kelly371
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.075 9.750 9.4009.300 37.525
5 1 4 2 1 

1 

Claire Rodricks191
AIM Athletics Texans

9.100 9.550 9.3759.225 37.250
3T 5 5 3 2 

2 

Raegan Garcia157
AIM Athletics Texans

9.175 9.600 9.3509.100 37.225
2 3 8T 4 3 

3 

Bella Theoc377
Rowland/Ballard KW

8.850 9.575 9.4259.200 37.050
8 4 6 1 4 

4 

Camila Marin-Alvez373
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.050 9.475 9.1758.850 36.550
6 6 11 7 5 

5 

Zoe May248
RBGA

8.600 9.650 9.0509.175 36.475
11 2 7 9T 6 

6 

Molly Moseley183
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 9.300 9.0508.875 36.425
1 7 10 9T 7 

7 

Kylie Finch114
Cypress

8.350 9.125 9.1509.750 36.375
12 9 1 8 8 

8 

Liz Fuqua235
RBGA

9.100 8.400 9.3009.450 36.250
3T 13 2 5 9 

9 

Chloe Sumner273
RBGA

8.800 8.700 9.2758.750 35.525
9 12 12 6 10 

10 

Evalyn Ochoa187
AIM Athletics Texans

8.250 8.775 8.7759.425 35.225
13 11 3 11 11 

11 

Addy Flores369
Rowland/Ballard KW

8.900 9.150 8.6008.475 35.125
7 8 13 12 12 

12 

Morgan Clarke220
RBGA

8.650 8.900 8.1759.100 34.825
10 10 8T 13 13 

13 

Kherington Snyder130
Cypress

7.500 8.150 7.9508.100 31.700
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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